9:00 am

9:30 am

10:05 am

10:15 am

11:15 am

11:40 am

12:00 pm

Commission on Aging
Thursday, May 24,2018
9:00 am-12:00 pm
North Potomac Community Center
13850 Travilah Road
Potomac, Maryland

AGENDA
Refreshments/Social Time

Welcome: Isabelle Schoenfeld, Chair
e Approval of April COA Minutes
e Budget and Finance Advisor report

County Budget Process-Dr. Jay Kenney and Dr. Odile Brunetto

Guest Speaker: Charles L. Short—Special Assistant to County
Executive

e Transition Planning for the COA

Committees Report

e Aging in Place/Community and Planning — Noelle Heyman/
Richard Jourdenais

e Health Planning, Service, & Community Supports—
Alan Kaplan/Neal Brown
Alan Kaplan

e Public Policy — Ryan Wilson

e Ageism Study—Hillery Tsumba

Liaisons Updates

Adjourn



