Commission on Aging Thursday, May 24,2018 9:00 am-12:00 pm North Potomac Community Center 13850 Travilah Road Potomac, Maryland

AGENDA

9:00 am	Refreshments/Social Time
9:30 am	 Welcome: Isabelle Schoenfeld, Chair Approval of April COA Minutes Budget and Finance Advisor report
10:05 am	County Budget Process-Dr. Jay Kenney and Dr. Odile Brunetto
10:15 am	Guest Speaker: Charles L. Short–Special Assistant to County Executive Transition Planning for the COA
11:15 am	 Committees Report Aging in Place/Community and Planning – Noelle Heyman/ Richard Jourdenais Health Planning, Service, & Community Supports– Alan Kaplan/Neal Brown Alan Kaplan Public Policy – Ryan Wilson Ageism Study–Hillery Tsumba
11:40 am	Liaisons Updates
12:00 pm	Adjourn